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CROSS PER TUTTI 2023

6" TAPPA - BRUGHERIO - 05/03/2023 @

1 720

2 2934
3 4569
4 681

5 1563
6 1190
7 1585
8 1290
9 4073
10 1161
1 1252
12 4810
13 599

14 3522
15 1884
16 1575

ATLETA

BOGA GIACOMO

PITITTO EYOB

PATRI' GIULIO

IACOBONI FEDERICO
CAGLIO LORENZO

BRAIDA RICCARDO NICCOLO
FORCOLIN FRANCESCO
LARI ALESSANDRO

NOBILI PANDURO JACOPO
OLEONI RICCARDO

APPIANI ALBERTO
BUFFARDI FEDERICO

NSEKE KIDZOUANI STEPHEN DAVID
GAROFALO RICCARDO
MANGONE FILIPPO
CORBETTA DANIELE

ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 18_RM 2011 - PROVVISORIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
M RM 1 MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
M RM 2 MI076 - GEAS ATLETICA
M RM 3 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
M RM 4 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
M RM 5 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
M RM 6 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
M RM 7 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
M RM 8 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M RM 9 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
M RM 10 MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
M RM 11 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
M RM 12 MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
M RM 13 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
M RM 14 MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
M RM 15 MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO
M RM 16 MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

TEMPO

00:03:09.724
00:03:09.726
00:03:11.729
00:03:11.980
00:03:17.222
00:03:17.475
00:03:18.475
00:03:19.722
00:03:21.476
00:03:21.973
00:03:24.227
00:03:25.977
00:03:26.724
00:03:27.738
00:03:28.224
00:03:28.225



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

496
3725
2112
4485
1214
3402

863
1092
2295

643
2388
1471
1589

715
2211
1182
2404
1195
2958
1577
1419

500
2118
1416
1855
1662

719
2143
3931
4201

619
2487
2297
2876
1572

513
3763
1650
1421
1204
4737
4890
1148
4837

PORRO PIETRO
DIOLI LORENZO
FRATTARUOLO ANDREA
GHEZZI DIEGO
CARSENZUOLA NATAN

DE CEGLIE STEFANO

LEONI MARCO

COLOMBO GREGORY

MILIA MATTIA

ALIBERTI ANTONIO
MANCINI EDOARDO
ALFANO GABRIELE

GATTI PIETRO
AMBROSIANO EDOARDO
TRICARICO EDOARDO MARIA
VIGANO' ANDREA

AMEHOU TIMOTHY
MASSINI MATTEO
PARNETTI EMANUELE
D'ANGELO ALESSANDRO
PANZERI JACOPO
ROSSETTI ANDREA
SABATO STEFANO

BERTINI GIOVANNI
PEDRAZZINI RICCARDO
COLOMBO EMANUELE
BIZZOZERO GIOVANNI
CHERUBINI GIORGIO

SANA FEDERICO

AMATO EVAN

CATTANEO RICCARDO
TAHAN LEONARDO
RIZZATO SAMUEL

AQUINO ANDREA
COLOMBO MICHELE (2)
VIGANO' GIACOMO SIMONE
MASSA LORENZO ROSARIO
BARLOCCO TOMMASO
SIMEONE JACOPO
SMALDONE ALESSIO
INGLESE GIOVANNI PAOLO
GRASSI SIMONE
FOGGETTA JACOPO SAMUEL
VELUTTI DANIELE

ETEZTIZILKEKEZILKZILEEKELILEIESSLKLSLKSSSIKESKtSsSEtsEsEsEtELELE=LE=LE<LSEELERLR

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE

MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI759 - LA FENICE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI335 - ATL. MUGGIO®

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI801 - @TLETICA MEDA 014

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

EPOO3 - POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO
MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

00:03:28.483
00:03:29.225
00:03:29.227
00:03:29.229
00:03:29.475
00:03:30.482
00:03:31.729
00:03:32.228
00:03:33.978
00:03:34.225
00:03:34.729
00:03:35.478
00:03:35.727
00:03:35.987
00:03:36.978
00:03:36.980
00:03:36.985
00:03:37.231
00:03:38.977
00:03:39.227
00:03:40.233
00:03:40.236
00:03:40.490
00:03:40.733
00:03:40.983
00:03:42.981
00:03:43.233
00:03:43.488
00:03:43.730
00:03:45.238
00:03:45.982
00:03:46.233
00:03:46.235
00:03:46.489
00:03:46.992
00:03:47.479
00:03:49.235
00:03:50.733
00:03:50.982
00:03:51.737
00:03:51.982
00:03:52.234
00:03:52.237
00:03:52.462



61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

3306
2903
3758
1423
1926
3052
137
1552
1576
2461
1420
4999
2325
1072
4066
628
1981
4369
4725
2883
967
3848
3267
2413
1251
2505
4081
4244
1343
1292
901
4744
4818
2825
4891
4877
3156
1671
1493
851
3770
2987
4572
855

COSTANTINO ANDREA (2)
VARALLO PIETRO
TOMMASO ANGARANO
VILLA GABRIELE
D'AGOSTINO ANDREA
PENGO EDOARDO
ASTARITA SAMUEL
ARMUZZ| GIOELE
CORTI SIMONE

TANZI LEON
PLAGENZA PIETRO
GHEORGHIU MATTEO
CROCIONI LEONARDO
CASTALDO NICHOLAS
PASSONI SAMUELE
MAGGI LORENZO

RANA RICCARDO
ROSSETTI TOMMASO
CALIRI MATTEO
GERVASONI LORENZO
GIORGI GIULIO

CALATI LUIGI
LOCATELLI GIULIO
BROGGI ANDREA SIMONE
ANTINORI LORENZO
CORATELLI GIULIO
RISE' SERGIO

DEL GATTO DAVIDE ANIELLO
BAVOSIO LORENZO
LUPI LORENZO
SCHIRONE MICHELE
PICCIONE STEFANO
CARACILI ALESSANDRO
MISTRETTA NICOLO'
NICOLINI FILIPPO
SANGALLI MANUEL
KOKA SAMUEL

10ZZ0 MATTEO

NATALI SEBASTIANO
FRIGERIO LORENZO
VIMERCATI DIEGO
BELLO MANUEL
ARRABITO EROS GIUSEPPE
GAVIRAGHI MICHELE
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RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MIO080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI736 - RHO TRIATHLON CLUB
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

EPOO3 - POLISPORTIVA SAN MARCO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI162 - ATL. AGRATE

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI094 - POL. CARUGATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

00:03:52.987
00:03:52.994
00:03:53.455
00:03:53.466
00:03:53.862
00:03:54.144
00:03:54.234
00:03:54.670
00:03:54.978
00:03:55.731
00:03:56.238
00:03:56.493
00:03:56.740
00:03:57.489
00:03:57.990
00:03:58.242
00:03:58.982
00:04:00.488
00:04:00.985
00:04:01.482
00:04:01.484
00:04:02.235
00:04:04.235
00:04:04.488
00:04:07.485
00:04:09.246
00:04:09.488
00:04:10.739
00:04:11.236
00:04:11.237
00:04:11.487
00:04:11.735
00:04:13.234
00:04:16.236
00:04:16.486
00:04:18.486
00:04:18.986
00:04:18.987
00:04:19.236
00:04:19.496
00:04:21.237
00:04:28.238
00:04:29.003
00:04:29.739



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

3668
4811
3737
469
609
4939
4945
3889
4662
1949
4316
4422
4087

MANGRAVITI DARIO
CARELLI DENIS
NEGRUZZI PAOLO
FACCHIN ELIA
VEZZINI MANUEL
RIVAROLI NICOLO
CERIZZI LEONARDO
BERNASCONI LORIS
SCALI MARTINO
GIANNELLA ELIA
POLLONI TOMMASO
LA TERRA ALESSANDRO
MORANDI ENRICO

ST L

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI820 - RICCARDI ACADEMY ASD
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI060 - ATL. LEGNANO

00:04:30.239
00:04:30.993
00:04:37.738
00:04:40.990
00:04:40.992
00:04:47.492
00:04:49.238
00:04:51.489
00:04:52.491
00:04:55.986
00:04:57.238
00:05:14.736
00:05:16.735



